MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

8 AM

9 AM

10
AM

11
AM

12
PM

1PM

2PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

Online

(©)

CLP 7934
Advanced Child
Psychotherpy

Fedele
8-10:45
*Required -
Child

CLP 7934
Chlid/Pediatric
Seminar (1) Fedele

CLP 7934: NP of Aging (3) Marsiske

CLP 4134 Intro Clinical Child/Ped Psych (3) Gabrielli

PHC 6937 Social Stigma (3) Pearl
TIME > SBS

PHC 7587 Theory and Development (3)
Testing Ross TIME > SBS
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